Bus

Bus 561 B 561 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Chiavenna, Stazione — Spliigen, Dorf Chiavenna, Stazione — Spliigen, Dorf
10 StOpS Monday 14:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:45
Chiavenna, Stazione

Wednesday 14:45
Isola (ltalia), Paese

Thursday 14:45
Madesimo

Friday 14:45
Monte Spluga
Spliigenpass, ital. Zoll Saturday 14:45
Spliigenpass, Berghaus Sunday 14:45
Spliigen, Abzw. Suretta Seen

Route info
Tamboalp, Abzw. Direction: Chiavenna, Stazione

Stops: 10

Spliigen, Hiischerenbach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

Spligen, Dorf

Naturpark
Beverin

{Parca Vol
Colanca

Bl g @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 551 —B 561 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290

Direction

Chiavenna, Stazione — Spliigen, Dorf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Chiavenna, Stazione

Isola (Italia), Paese

Madesimo

Monte Spluga

Spligenpass, ital. Zoll

Spliigenpass, Berghaus

Spligen, Abzw. Suretta Seen

Tamboalp, Abzw.

Spligen, Hischerenbach

Spligen, Dorf

Route schedule
Chiavenna, Stazione — Spliigen, Dorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chiavenna, Stazione
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

16:45

16:45

16:45

16:45

16:45

16:45

16:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290

Direction Route schedule

Payerne, gare — Romont FR, gare Payerne, gare — Romont FR, gare
23 stops Monday 06:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:04
Payerne, gare

Wednesday 06:04
Payerne, gymnase

Thursday 06:04
Payerne, Moulin a Pigeon

Friday 06:04
Vers-chez-Perrin, bif.
Vers-chez-Perrin, Etrabloz Saturday B
Trey, Planche-a-Failly Sunday -
Trey, village

Route info
Trey, Les Folosses Direction: Payerne, gare

Stops: 23

Chatonnaye, Les Beauregard
Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Chatonnaye, Champ-des-Forches

Chatonnaye, poste

Sédeilles, village

Villarzel, village

Villarzel, Planche-Perte

Cerniaz VD, La Croisée

Villars-Bramard, village

Dompierre VD, village

Prévonloup, poste

Prévonloup, café

Billens, Les Mottes

Billens, village

Billens, hopital

Romont FR, gare


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290

Direction
Romont FR, gare — Payerne, gare

27 stops

Open route schedule

Romont FR, gare

Billens, hopital

Billens, village

Billens, Les Mottes

Prévonloup, café

Prévonloup, poste

Dompierre VD, village

Villars-Bramard, village

Cerniaz VD, La Croisée

Villarzel, Planche-Perte

Villarzel, village

Villarzel, Le Cachet

Villarzel, Les Rapes

Rossens VD, village

Rossens VD, La Rapette

Sédeilles, village

Chatonnaye, poste

Chatonnaye, Champ-des-Forches

Chatonnaye, Les Beauregard

Trey, Les Folosses

Trey, village

Trey, Planche-a-Failly

Vers-chez-Perrin, Etrabloz

Vers-chez-Perrin, bif.

Payerne, Moulin a Pigeon

Route schedule
Romont FR, gare — Payerne, gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romont FR, gare
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:13

06:13

06:13

06:13

06:13


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290

Payerne, gymnase

Payerne, gare



Direction
Romont FR, gare — Payerne, gare

27 stops

Open route schedule

Romont FR, gare

Billens, hopital

Billens, village

Billens, Les Mottes

Prévonloup, café

Prévonloup, poste

Dompierre VD, village

Villars-Bramard, village

Cerniaz VD, La Croisée

Villarzel, Planche-Perte

Villarzel, village

Villarzel, Le Cachet

Villarzel, Les Rapes

Rossens VD, village

Rossens VD, La Rapette

Sédeilles, village

Chatonnaye, poste

Chatonnaye, Champ-des-Forches

Chatonnaye, Les Beauregard

Trey, Les Folosses

Trey, village

Trey, Planche-a-Failly

Vers-chez-Perrin, Etrabloz

Vers-chez-Perrin, bif.

Payerne, Moulin a Pigeon

Route schedule
Romont FR, gare — Payerne, gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romont FR, gare
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:43

06:43

06:43

06:43

06:43


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-441045290

Payerne, gymnase

Payerne, gare

561 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Payerne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



